Standing Orders Committee

Election Results for Standing Orders Committee

Standing Orders Committee
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Round 1

Candidate Votes | Percentage
Alan Borgars 31 11.1%
Martin Hemingway 58 20.8%
Re-open nominations (RON) 1 0.4%
Claire Nash 27 9.7%
Tim Kiely 46 16.5%
Emma Bateman 19 6.8%
Brig Oubridge 23 8.2%
Jen Law 68 24.4%
Jessica Goldfinch 6 2.2%

Votes tallied: 279.0

Round 2

Candidate Votes | Percentage
Alan Borgars 34.21 12.3%
Martin Hemingway 50.3 18.1%
Re-open nominations (RON) 1.64 0.6%
Claire Nash 34.27 12.3%
Tim Kiely 58.18 20.9%
Emma Bateman 20.5 7.4%
Brig Oubridge 24.97 9.0%
Jen Law 47.58 17.1%
Jessica Goldfinch 6.89 2.5%

Votes tallied: 278.54




Round 3

Candidate

Alan Borgars

Martin Hemingway
Re-open nominations (RON)
Claire Nash

Tim Kiely

Emma Bateman

Brig Oubridge

Jen Law

Jessica Goldfinch

Votes tallied: 278.16

Round 4
Candidate

Alan Borgars
Martin Hemingway
Claire Nash

Tim Kiely

Emma Bateman
Brig Oubridge

Jen Law

Jessica Goldfinch

Votes tallied: 275.71

Round 5
Candidate

Alan Borgars
Martin Hemingway
Claire Nash

Tim Kiely

Emma Bateman

Votes | Percentage
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46.36
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46.36
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36.53
45.95
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45.95
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7.89
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37.01
46.2
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13.1%
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15.7%
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13.2%
16.7%
16.1%
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8.2%
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16.7%
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Brig Oubridge

Jen Law

Votes tallied: 275.71

Round 6
Candidate

Alan Borgars
Martin Hemingway
Claire Nash

Tim Kiely

Emma Bateman
Brig Oubridge

Jen Law

Votes tallied: 274.5

Round 7
Candidate

Alan Borgars
Martin Hemingway
Claire Nash

Tim Kiely

Brig Oubridge

Jen Law

Votes tallied: 271.29

Round 8
Candidate

Alan Borgars
Martin Hemingway
Claire Nash

Tim Kiely

27.29
47.34

Votes
38.29
45.75
45.75
45.75
25.11

28.1
45.75

Votes
46.86
4711
48.67
47.57
34.05
47.03
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46.86
4711
48.67
47.57

9.9%
17.2%

Percentage
13.9%
16.7%
16.7%
16.7%

9.1%
10.2%
16.7%

Percentage
17.3%
17.4%
17.9%
17.5%
12.6%
17.3%
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19.8%
19.9%
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Jen Law 47.03 19.8%

Votes tallied: 237.24



